g\w NEWZEALAND % 105

DISCLOSE REGISTER - FULL PORTFOLIO HOLDINGS
Offer name

Fund name

Period disclosure applies [dd/mm/yyyy]
Asset name

Wellington Global Impact Bond-TACHNZD
Cash at Bank

Debtors

Creditors

Fee Pay Receive 2024-03-28

Creditors

Creditors
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1.0
Devon Investment Funds Offer number
Devon Global Impact Bond Fund Fund number
3/31/2024
% of fund net assets Security code
98.30% IEOOOOESN1Z4
1.74%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
-0.02%
-0.03%

OFR10754
FND38737

7deb522b-d5b2-4b24-9dfe-dbcd440d951b.xIsx



